
Company 2015 Level Business Type
Contact 

First
Contact Last Phone Email Website

Wells Fargo Bank DIAMOND Bank Nichole Kelley (704) 410-7281 nichole.kelley@wellsfargo.com www.wellsfargo.com 

Charlotte Business Journal PLATINUM Publication Allen Clark (704) 973-1126 acclark@bizjournals.com www.bizjournals.com

DTZ PLATINUM RE Broker Lisa Fry (612) 801-0056 lisa.fry@cassidyturley.com dtz.cassidyturley.com

Elliott Davis Decosimo PLATINUM Accounting Bobbi Jo Lazarus (704) 808-5245 bobbijo.lazarus@elliottdavis.com www.elliottdavis.com 

CohnReznick LLP Casino Night Accounting Heidi Holquist (704) 900-2667 heidi.holquist@cohnreznick.com www.cohnreznick.com

Shiel Sexton ABC Networking Construction Ben Wilhelm (704) 679-0775 bwilhelm@shielsexton.com www.shielsexton.com

Primax Properties, LLC
President's 

Reception
CRE Dev Marie McLucas (704) 344-8200 mmclucas@primaxproperties.com www.primaxproperties.com

All American Relocation, Inc. GOLD Movers David Rushing (704) 927-0310 drushing@aacorp-usa.com www.aacorp-usa.com 

Asterisk Creative GOLD Marketing Wendy Shanahan (704) 334-6944 wendy@asteriskcreative.com www.asteriskcreative.com

Carolina Site Concepts GOLD Asphalt & Concrete GC Sclater Heindl (704) 532-3836 sheindl@carolinasiteconcepts.com www.carolinasiteconcepts.com

CRESA GOLD Brokerage - Office Cristy Nine (704) 506-2301 cnine@cresa.com www.cresa.com

J.D. Goodrum General Contractors GOLD Const GC Jennifer Yoxtheimer (704) 895-8842 jennifer@jdgoodrum.com www.jdgoodrum.com

Johnston, Allison & Hord, PA GOLD Law Wanda Townsend (704) 998-2215 wtownsend@jahlaw.com www.jahlaw.com 

Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP GOLD Law Hayden Harrell (704) 344-3142 hayden.harrell@kattenlaw.com www.kattenlaw.com

Kimley-Horn & Associates GOLD Engineering Jessica Rossi (704) 954-7484 jessica.rossi@kimley-horn.com www.kimley-horn.com 

KPMG/ATHENA Awards GOLD Accounting Susanne Dixon (704) 371-8138 spdixon@kpmg.com www.kpmg.com

Lincoln Harris GOLD Asset Management Denise Dexter (704) 714-7600 denise.dexter@lincolnharris.com www.lincolnharris.com

Mecklenburg Times GOLD Publication Sharon Roberts (704) 247-2913 sharon.roberts@mecktimes.com www.mecktimes.com

Terracon Consultants, Inc. GOLD Engineering Mike Schrum (704) 509-1777 mwschrum@terracon.com www.terracon.com

TPM of Charlotte GOLD Printing Greg Green (704) 527-7881 greggreen@tpm.com www.tpm.com

XZact Technologies GOLD IT Consultant v/d Cabling Scarlet Powell (704) 971-6203 scarlet.powell@xtcorp.com www.xtcorp.com
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A&K Painting SILVER Paint Contractor Amanda Hibberts (704) 579-1550 ahibberts@akpainting.com www.akpainting.com

ai Design Group, Inc. SILVER Arch Kim Marks (704) 731-8080 kmarks@aidginc.com www.aidginc.com 

Alfred Williams & Co. SILVER Furniture Amber Brown (704) 602-8719 abrown@alfredwilliams.com www.alfredwilliams.com

Alston & Bird SILVER Law Sarah Hall (704) 444-1048 sarah.hall@alston.com www.alston.com

Bank of North Carolina SILVER Bank Ellen Palmer (704) 652-7845 epalmer@bankofnc.com www.bankofnc.com

Bank of the Ozarks SILVER Bank Cindy Wolfe (704) 808-5700 cwolfe@bankozarks.com www.bankozarks.com

Barrister's Title Services of the Carolinas, LLC SILVER Title Ins Sal Balsamo (704) 799-6441
sal@barristerstitle.com, 

christine@barristerstitle.com
www.barristerstitle.com

CARDNO SILVER Engineering Natalie Waldner (704) 529-3200 natalie.waldner@cardno.com www.cardno.com

Coldwell Banker Commercial MECA SILVER Commercial Real Estate Margaret Martin (704) 971-6514 margaret.martin@mecaproperties.com www.mecaproperties.com

CommunityOne Bank, N.A. SILVER Commercial Lending Andrew Molnar (704) 819-6271 andrew.molnar@community1.com www.community1.com

GreerWalker, LLP SILVER Accounting Jonathan Mangels (704) 353-8265 jonathan.mangels@greerwalker.com www.greerwalker.com

HarkerDoerre LLC SILVER Construction, General David Harker (704) 374-1948 david@harkerdoerre.com www.harkerdoerre.com

HomeTrust Bank SILVER Bank Jeff Mylton (704) 971-7020 jeff.mylton@hometrustbanking.com www.hometrustbanking.com

Horack Talley Pharr & Lowndes P.A. SILVER Law Cheryl Steele (704) 716-0813 csteele@horacktalley.com www.horacktalley.com 

Interface SILVER Flooring Jean Russell (646) 942-0473 jean.russell@interfaceflor.com www.interfaceflor.com

JLL SILVER Brokerage - Office Nicole Green (704) 501 3742 nicole.green@am.jll.com www.am.jll.com

Johns Manville SILVER Construction, sub Rick Kiger (980) 406-4960 rick.kiger@jm.com www.jm.com

K&L Gates  LLP SILVER Law Nachael Bright (704) 331-7571 nachael.bright@klgates.com www.klgates.com 

Little Diversified Architectural Consulting SILVER Arch Nancy Everhart (704) 561-3430 neverhart@littleonline.com www.littleonline.com

Master Title Agency SILVER Title Ins. Pat Jackson (704) 348-2866 patrick.jackson@allentate.com www.allentate.com

Morehead Title Company SILVER Title Ins. Sarah Funkhouser (980) 322-2832 sfunkhouser@moreheadtitle.com www.moreheadtitle.com

Mulkey Engineers & Consultants, Inc. SILVER Engineering Michael Baer (704) 566-4303 mbaer@mulkeyinc.com www.mulkeyinc.com 

Nations Roof SILVER Roofing Company Angela Ownbey (704) 398-2662 aownbey@nationsroof.com www.nationsroof.com

NewDominion Bank SILVER Bank Saeed Moghadam (704) 943-5746 smoghadam@newdominionbank.com www.newdominionbank.com

Parkway Properties, Inc. SILVER Real estate investment trust Serv. Ashley Funderburk (704) 264-1302 afunderburk@pky.com www.pky.com

Partner Engineering & Science, Inc. SILVER Environmental Planning Michael Chang (704) 754-9520 mchang@partneresi.com www.partneresi.com

S&ME, Inc. SILVER Engineering Kathleen Chambers (704) 523-4726 kchambers@smeinc.com www.smeinc.com 

SunTrust SILVER Bank Heidi Abrahamson (704) 551-0688 heidi.a.abrahamson@suntrust.com www.suntrust.com

Turner Construction Company SILVER Construction Victoria Christiano (704) 579-8182 vchristiano@tcco.com www.turnerconstruction.com

Womble Carlyle Sandridge & Rice LLP SILVER Law Kim Mann (704) 350-6370 kmann@wcsr.com www.wcsr.com
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Bidencope & Associates PARTNER Appraisal Damon Bidencope (704) 332-3232 damonbidencope@bidencope.com www.bidencope.com

BridgeTrust Title Group PARTNER Title Ins Tracey Birge (704) 334-3060 tbirge@bridgetrusttitle.com www.bridgetrusttitle.com

C design Inc. PARTNER Arch Angela Beemer (704) 333-0093 abeemer@cdesigninc.com www.cdesigninc.com

Chicago Title Insurance Company PARTNER Title Ins. Scott Mansfield (704) 319-7087 scott.mansfield@ctt.com www.ctt.com 

ECS Carolinas, LLP PARTNER Engineering Amy Sullivan (704) 319-7814 asullivan2@ecslimited.com www.ecslimited.com

EVCO Construction Co PARTNER Plastic Injection Molding Const Kimberly Curlee (704) 375-1831 kim@evcoconstruction.com www.evcoconstruction.com

Gensler PARTNER Arch Jaren Wells (704) 358-4482 jaren_wells@gensler.com www.gensler.com

Graebel Companies PARTNER Relocation Services, Corporate Lyn Gardner
(800) 373-0301 

(5217)
lyn.gardner@graebemoving.com www.graebel.com

Hart & Hickman, PC PARTNER Engineering - Environmental  Christie Zawtocki (704) 586-0007 czawtocki@harthickman.com www.harthickman.com

Indoff Commercial Interiors PARTNER Furniture Carrie Sharp (803) 493-1142 carrie.sharp@indoff.com www.indoff.com

Investors Title Insurance Company PARTNER Title Ins Marianne Joines (704) 940-3543 mjoines@invtitle.com www.invtitle.com

Knoll PARTNER Furniture Lauren Goldstein (404) 433-5303 lauren_goldstein@knoll.com www.knoll.com

Mecklenburg Paint Company Inc. PARTNER Paint Contractor Liz Etheredge (704) 944-1641 liz@meckpaint.com www.meckpaint.com 

The Miller-Hogue Law Firm PARTNER Law Janeen Miller-Hogue (704) 307-4344 jmhogue@m-hlaw.com www.m-hlaw.com 

Morgan & McMillan, PLLC PARTNER Law Shawn McMillan (704) 488-1373 shawn@morganmcmillan.com www.morganmcmillan.com

New South Properties of the Carolinas, LLC PARTNER Asset Management Holly Alexander (704) 927-2893 halexander@newsouthprop.com www.newsouthprop.com

O'Leary Group Waste Systems PARTNER Sustainable Waste Management Services Robin Turner (704) 338-6898 rturner@olearywaste.com www.olearywaste.com

Paragon Commercial Bank PARTNER Asset Management Melanie Robinson (704) 644-4026 mrobinson@paragoncommercial.com www.paragoncommercial.com

Parker Poe Adams & Bernstein LLP PARTNER Law Neal Cook (704) 335-9878 nealcook@parkerpoe.com www.parkerpoe.com

Poyner Spruill LLP PARTNER Law Paul Arena (704) 342-5297 parena@poynerspruill.com www.poynerspruill.com

Self-Help PARTNER Commercial Lending Janet Brown (704) 778-7869 janet.brown@self-help.org www.self-help.org

Smith Moore Leatherwood LLP PARTNER Law Diana Palecek (704) 384-2609 diana.palecek@smithmoorelaw.com www.smithmoorelaw.com 

South State Bank PARTNER Bank Charles Lyle (704) 526-3625 charles.lyle@southstatebank.com www.southstatebank.com

Trinity Partners PARTNER Commercial Real Estate Services Heather Thompson (704) 575-2431 hthompson@trinity-partners.com www.trinity-partners.com

Troutman Sanders PARTNER Law Stephanie Greer Fulcher (704) 998-4058 stephanie.greerfulcher@troutmansanders.com www.troutmansanders.com

Warco Construction Inc. PARTNER Const sub Jimmy Warren (704) 521-5200 jwarren@warcoconstruction.com www.warcoconstruction.com
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